ARTICLE CHARGES 80.00

DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 72.13

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 82.43

VALUE SURCHARGE 39.09

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 200.00

DOOR DELIVERY 0.00

DISCOUNT -123.65

TOTAL FREIGHT 750.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 135.00

GRAND TOTAL 885.00
Rupees :  Eight Hundred Eighty Five   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

DHARMAPURI (DRP)

BANGALORE BOMMASANDRA (BLBS)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. DHP/1079 VALUE 78173.00

E-Waybill No 521936972059

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :